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Concentration in gg/m
Date

Prominent
AQI Value

S02 N02 PMIO PM25

Location: Noida - E-12 Sector-I, Residential Area
05-05-23

09-05-23

12-05-23

16-05-23

19-05-23

23-05-23

26-05-23

30-05-23

20.33

31.83

17.83

28.50

19.33

11.17

23.33

22.33

25.33

60.17

78.50

50.67

48.83

49.17

49.67

35.17

68.67

215.67

214.33

441.67

177.67

246.33

88.00

111.33

Location: Noida - Sector-6 Noida Industrial Area
01-05-23

04-05-23

08-05-23

11-05-23

15-05-23

18-05-23

22-05-23

25-05-23

29-05-23

22.00

34.83

20.50

30.00

21.50

18.33

20.67

25.33

25.00

27.17

34.33

26.00

52.33

51.00

49.17

54.33

37.33

45.83

65.33

133.67

113.00

271.33

213.00

115.67

285.00

110.00

118.33

40.00

45.00

35.00

86.00

28.00

36.00

32.00

20.00

37.00

69

177

176

152

198

88

108

67

122
109
221

175
110
235
107
112

Pollutant

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO

PM2.5
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
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Concentration in gg/m
Date

Prominent
AQI Value PollutantS02 N02 PMIO

Location: Noida -Golf Course, Sector 37
01-05-23

04-05-23

08-05-23

11-05-23

15-05-23

18-05-23

22-05-23

25-05-23

29-05-23

7.50

7.50

7.50

8.00

6.83

6.83

7.67

8.17

6.17

44.67

31.17

34.00

36.67

29.17

35.33

26.67

33.83

23.00

Location: Noida - Subrose limited,

03-05-23

06-05-23

10-05-23

13-05-23

17-05-23

20-05-23

24-05-23

27-05-23

12.33

12.00

9.00

9.67

9.50

11.00

9.33

10.33

48.83

32.00

35.67

40.50

30.17

34.83

32.83

37.67

117.67

129.33

107.00

106.33

116.33

100.00

96.00

103.33

200.67

Phase 11
158.00

219.00

131.33

239.00

202.67

148.00

204.67

139.33

PM25

71.00

86.00

126.00

52.00

67.00

97.00

69.00

83.00

56.00

75.00

88.00

66.00

102.00

95.00

116.00

88.00

56.00

137

187

104

123

223
130

177
167

150
193
121

240

217
287
193
126

PM2.5

PM2.5

PM2.5

PMIO
PM2.5
PM2.5
PM2.5
PM2.5
PMIO

PM2.5
PM2.5
PMIO
PM2.5
PM2.5
PM2.5

PM2.5

PMIO


